1 CORRIDA NOTURNA DE BONITO

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc. Numero

1 107
2 203
3 127
4 141
5 164
6 90
7 187
8 200
9 183
10 126
11 113
12 144
13 185
14 133
15 147
16 163
17 86
18 94
19 109
20 36
21 155
22 143
23 132
24 92
25 201
26 204
27 148
28 140
29 205
30 95
31 121
32 177
33 108
34 84
35 99
36 149

RANK-BRASIL

Nome

EDELSON DE AVILA ALMEIDA
WALISON DOS REIS FERREIRA
GUILHERME ADEMILSON DOS ANJOS
CANTNC

JEFERSON MACHADO GAONA
LUTIMAR ABREU PAES
CLAUDEMIR GOMES DA SILVA
ROBERTO MODESTO BARBOSA
VALDECI ARCE SEBASTIAO
REGINALDO MACHADO AQUINO
GILMAR MESQUITA CARDOSO
ELENILSON DA SILVA

JOAO HENRIQUE KOHNLEIN DO
NACCINMENTN

RENATO ALMEIDA PORTILHO
ISAIAS DE ARAUJO TOMAZ
JONATHAN VELOSO NASCIMENTO
LUIZ GABRIEL AMERICO GOMES
DEDEIDA

CARLOS EBER FERNANDES
CRISTIANO DE SOUZA MOURA
EDILSON DE AVILA ALMEIDA
HUERICK MUNIZ BALTA

LAUDSON OLIVEIRA

JOAO FIGUEIREDO JUNIOR
HUDSON FERNANDO CABRAL DOS
CANTNC

CLAUDIONOR VALENTE CRISTALDO
VALDEMIR AJALA PRIETO
JUSCELINO GARCIA

JOSE APARECIDO PORTO PEREIRA
DNDTN

JEDERSON DE OLIVEIRA

WILLIAN JACQUES SANCHES DE
CDEITACQ

DANIEL OLIVEIRA ANJOS
FERNANDO DE ALMEIDA LOUVEIRA
PEDRO MORAES JUNIOR
EDERSON GARCIA LUCAS

BRUNO DE LIMA GOMES

DIONISIO BENITES VENEGA

JOSE MARIA ALBUQUERQUE

DNNDICILIEQ CIIL 1N

Fx.Et.

M1629
M1629
M3039
M1629
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M5059
M1629
M3039
M3039
M3039
M1629
M1629
M3039
M1629
M1629
M3039
M3039
M1629
M4049
M5059
M5059
M5059
M3039
M3039
M3039
M1629
M3039
M3039
M3039
M5059
M1629
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13
14
15

Ritmo
00:03:07
00:03:14
00:03:16
00:03:15
00:03:21
00:03:30
00:03:31
00:03:31
00:03:40
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:52
00:03:56
00:04:03
00:04:06
00:04:07
00:04:08
00:04:13
00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:34
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:49
00:04:50
00:04:51

Relatério emitido em 11/02/2023 as 20:11:14

Vel.
19,29
18,56
18,37
18,44
17,91
17,13
17,06
17,05
16,33
16,23
16,14
15,52
15,24
14,84
14,62
14,56
14,54
14,24
14,00
13,94
13,82
13,80
13,49
13,42
13,40
13,16
13,06
13,03
12,89
12,89
12,88
12,88
12,88
12,47
12,41
12,37

Tempo
00:15:33
00:16:10
00:16:20
00:16:16
00:16:45
00:17:31
00:17:35
00:17:36
00:18:22
00:18:29
00:18:35
00:19:20
00:19:41
00:20:13
00:20:31
00:20:36
00:20:38
00:21:04
00:21:26
00:21:31
00:21:42
00:21:44
00:22:14
00:22:21
00:22:23
00:22:48
00:22:58
00:23:01
00:23:16
00:23:16
00:23:17
00:23:17
00:23:17
00:24:03
00:24:11
00:24:15
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

190
131
189
73
122
81
176
192
159
210
178
160
112
128
156
175
188
152
167
123
170
76
119
74
130
118
110
198
179
71
105
87
104
161
40
213
08
145
120
125
97
101

RANK-BRASIL

RONALDO MACHADO DE LIMA
HILARIO MAZUREK

RODRIGO BROGNARA ZANINI
ADRIANO SILVEIRA BONFANTE
FERNANDO PARACHAI
ANDERSON POLI

PABLO CAMARGO

ROSBERTO SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO

LUAN HENRIQUE BARBOSA OLIVEIRA
ANDRE SANTANA

RAFAEL DIAS VARGAS

LUCAS MALDONADO DA SILVA
EDUARDO SCOPEL

HEBER HENRIQUE MARTINS
LEONY GUIMARAES DA SILVA
NILSON PRIETO BARBOZA
ROBSON BRUM OBANDO
JULIANO ROGLING

MARCIO JOSE NUNES ROCHA
FERNANDO VIEIRA HOLGADO
MESSIAS AVELAR DINIZ
ALTAIR MATOS DOS SANTOS
EVERTON CORREA AVILA ANDRE
AILTON MACHADO VARGAS
HENRIQUE ALVES COLPO
EURO VALENZUELO

EDIVALDO NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
TIAGO PRIETO BARBOZA
RAFAEL DUARTE DA ROCHA
ADELSON CANDIDO MESQUITA
DOUGLAS FEREIRA

CARLOS MACIEL LANDIVAR
DOUGLAS DOMINGOS ORTIZ
LUCAS RIBEIRO BARROS

JEAN CESAR MONTEIRO
THOMAZ DA SILVA SOARES
DIONER AIVI PEREIRA

JOAO VITOR WIDER DA SILVA
FELIPE VALINI

GILMAR CANDIDO DA SILVA
DIOGO DA SILVA SANTANA
DONATO BIANCHI GODOY

M4049
M5059
M4049
M1629
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M1629
M3039
M1629
M1629
M4049
M1629
M1629
M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M6099
M3039
M3039
M5059
M1629
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M1629
M4049
M1629
M1629
M4049
M1629
M3039
M3039
M1629
M5059
M3039
M5059

© o o b

17
18

10
19
11
12

13
14

20
10
21

22
23

15
11
12
24
25
13
16
14
17
18
15
19
26
27
20

28

00:04:55
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:05:03
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:16
00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:21
00:05:23
00:05:30
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:42
00:05:46
00:06:02
00:06:02
00:06:06
00:06:06
00:06:06
00:06:20
00:06:21
00:06:23
00:06:30
00:06:31
00:07:02
00:07:02
00:07:03
00:07:04
00:07:05

Relatério emitido em 11/02/2023 as 20:11:14

12,22
12,14
12,13
12,08
11,90
11,75
11,73
11,69
11,61
11,58
11,58
11,54
11,49
11,48
11,38
11,34
11,32
11,20
11,13
10,91
10,80
10,78
10,67
10,65
10,59
10,51
10,40
9,95
9,93
9,85
9,83
9,83
9,46
9,44
9,40
9,24
9,20
8,53
8,53
8,51
8,49
8,47

00:24:33
00:24:43
00:24:44
00:24:50
00:25:13
00:25:32
00:25:34
00:25:40
00:25:51
00:25:55
00:25:55
00:26:00
00:26:07
00:26:08
00:26:22
00:26:28
00:26:30
00:26:47
00:26:57
00:27:30
00:27:47
00:27:49
00:28:07
00:28:10
00:28:20
00:28:32
00:28:51
00:30:09
00:30:12
00:30:28
00:30:31
00:30:31
00:31:42
00:31:47
00:31:54
00:32:29
00:32:36
00:35:10
00:35:10
00:35:15
00:35:20
00:35:24
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85

85
209
111

91
180
211

89

RANK-BRASIL

BRUNO DUARTE

RENATO DOS SANTOS DA COSTA
EDUARDO ROTERMEL GRANDO
CLAUDIO MATTIONI

RAFAEL LORETO

MARCIO AZEVEDO

CELSO DE SOUZA JESUS

M3039
M4049
M1629
M1629
M4049
M5059
M5059

29
16
21
22
17
10
11

00:07:33
00:07:41
00:08:02
00:08:11
00:08:12
00:08:14
00:10:59

Relatério emitido em 11/02/2023 as 20:11:14

7,94
7,82
7,46
7,34
7,31
7,29
5,46

00:37:47
00:38:23
00:40:12
00:40:53
00:41:01
00:41:09
00:54:55
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